
Left

652001

652002

652003 

652004

Size

S

M

L

XL

Right

652006

652007

652008 

652009

Aspen 
Ci Knee
Product Codes: 65200

The Ci Knee Brace is 
designed to address multiple 
types of instability to help 
improve confidence with 
increased mobility. The dual 
strut design helps to maintain 
knee stability while flexion/
extension stops
can be easily added to the 
hinge to control the allowed 
range of motion.

Thigh Circ.

39 - 47cm

47 - 53.25cm

53.25 - 59.5cm 

59.5 - 67.25cm

Size

S

M

L

XL

Calf Circ.

30.5 - 35.5cm

35.5 - 40.5cm

40.5 - 47cm 

47 - 50.75cm



Easy Application
& Removal
Proprietary one-step 
closure system for 
easy donning and  
doffing.

Advanced Aerospace 
Grade Aluminium
Provides stability and 
support for ligament 
issues such as ACL, 
PCL and combined 
instabilities.

Dual Strut Design
Provides 
increased stability.

Flexion/Extension 
Adjustments 
Easily control the 
allowed range of 
motion.

T: +44 (0) 1475 746 400
E: enquiries@promedics.co.uk 

www.promedics.co.uk

Code

652120

652121

652122

652123

652125

652126

652127

652128

652130

651130

Accessories

Ci Knee, Strap Accessory Kit - S

Ci Knee, Strap Accessory Kit - M

Ci Knee, Strap Accessory Kit - L

Ci Knee, Strap Accessory Kit - XL

Ci Knee, Liner Accessory Kit - S

Ci Knee, Liner Accessory Kit - M

Ci Knee, Liner Accessory Kit - L

Ci Knee, Liner Accessory Kit - XL

Ci Knee, Flexion/Extension Stop Frame

Aspen Quick Release Buckle Kit


