

Aspen Ci Knee

Product Codes: 65200

The Ci Knee Brace is designed to address multiple types of instability to help improve confidence with increased mobility. The dual strut design helps to maintain knee stability while flexion/ extension stops can be easily added to the hinge to control the allowed range of motion.

Size	Left	Right
S	652001	652006
М	652002	652007
L	652003	652008
XL	652004	652009

Size	Thigh Circ.	Calf Circ.
S	39 - 47cm	30.5 - 35.5cm
М	47 - 53.25cm	35.5 - 40.5cm
L	53.25 - 59.5cm	40.5 - 47cm
XL	59.5 - 67.25cm	47 - 50.75cm





Easy Application & Removal Proprietary one-step closure system for easy donning and doffing.



Aspen

Dual Strut DesignProvides
increased stability.



Flexion/Extension Adjustments Easily control the allowed range of motion.



Advanced Aerospace Grade Aluminium Provides stability and support for ligament issues such as ACL, PCL and combined instabilities.

Accessories	Code
Ci Knee, Strap Accessory Kit - S	652120
Ci Knee, Strap Accessory Kit - M	652121
Ci Knee, Strap Accessory Kit - L	652122
Ci Knee, Strap Accessory Kit - XL	652123
Ci Knee, Liner Accessory Kit - S	652125
Ci Knee, Liner Accessory Kit - M	652126
Ci Knee, Liner Accessory Kit - L	652127
Ci Knee, Liner Accessory Kit - XL	652128
Ci Knee, Flexion/Extension Stop Frame	652130
Aspen Quick Release Buckle Kit	651130